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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stella Ye4551
Rodina

9.000 9.700 9.6759.750 38.125
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Rocha4518
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.400 9.5759.300 37.375
2T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella De Leon4547
Rodina

9.500 9.425 9.4008.900 37.225
1 2 6 3 3 

3 

Addison Amaral4533
Elite

9.000 9.075 9.3258.875 36.275
4T 5 7 5 4 

4 

Hailey Wurzbach4532
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.150 8.3509.075 35.675
2T 4 5 15 5 

5 

Kennedie Edejer4526
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.375 9.1009.400 35.575
7T 12 2 8 6 

6 

Jayden Meek4515
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.500 8.7009.100 35.050
6 10 4 10 7 

7 

Carly Hsu4512
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.550 9.3008.550 34.950
10T 9 12 6 8 

8 

Gracie Souza4531
Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.325 9.1508.850 34.575
12T 13 8 7 9 

9 

Ava Anders4506
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.600 9.3508.300 34.350
14T 8 14 4 10 

10 

Scarlet Hunsaker4540
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.400 8.7758.400 34.275
7T 11 13 9 11 

11 

Delaney Reeves4516
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.675 8.4008.625 33.950
12T 6 11 13 12 

12 

Sarah Lutrel4514
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.625 8.5507.350 33.075
10T 7 17 11T 13 

13 

Eridanna Garmashova4548
Rodina

7.600 7.825 8.3758.700 32.500
16 14 9 14 14 

14 

McKenna Hauteman4549
Rodina

8.700 4.500 8.5508.650 30.400
7T 16 10 11T 15 

15 

Lauryn Robinson4555
Miyagi

8.100 6.925 7.5007.850 30.375
14T 15 16 16 16 

16 

Meghan Roy4554
The Cave

7.300 0.000 6.2006.800 20.300
17 17T 18 18 17 

17 

Jada Lopez4503
Aerials

0.000 0.000 7.1758.250 15.425
18 17T 15 17 18 

18 
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